END OF J-1 EXCHANGE VISITOR PROGRAM FORM

Please use the updated version of this form available at http://international.utsa.edu. The completed and signed J-1 End of Program Form must be returned to the Office of International Services.

The U.S. Department of State requires program sponsors (UTSA) report when a J-1 Scholar is ending his/her Exchange Visitor's program participation. The following requested information should be completed and reviewed with the Exchange Visitor and his/her supervisor before submitting it to the Office of International Services. Notification of intent to end program participation is required BEFORE the ending date on the Form DS-2019. Please submit this form to our office prior to your departure.

Part I (to be completed by Exchange Visitor)	
Last: First:	Middle:
SEVIS ID: N	End of Program Date on DS-2019:
UTSA Department:	Supervisor:
Insurance expiration date:	Please make sure your insurance is still in effect during your
grace period if you choose to stay in the United State	es. Date of Departure from U.S.:
Part II (to be completed by the Exchange	e Visitor's supervisor)
Please check all that apply:	
Adjusted Program End Date	Medical Emergency and/or Health of Exchange Visitor or Family
Cultural Shock and/or Homesickness	Program Objectives Completed Early
Death of Exchange Visitor	Withdrawal From Program
Inadequate Financial Support	Other
Scholar has Successfully Met the Program Objection	Scholar has Not Met the Program Objectives
Supervisor's signature	Date
Title	UTSA extension E-mail
Exchange visitor's signature	Date